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Base / Hole

Power

Bulb / LED included

| Chrome metal frame. Decorative 
elements composed of octagons chains 
and cut crystals bars.

CARLTON AP3

Class I

168913

2,570 Kg

20

0,0154 m³

14 x 7 cm

max 3 x 40W E14

/

30 cm15 cm

45
 c

m

WALL LAMP

CARLTON


